.

}[ Heath Barrowcliff Consulting Ltd

List of Conference & Other Presentations

2023

2022

2022

2021

2027

2027

2027

2027

2027

2027

2020

2020

2020

2019

2018

2017

EMA Guidelines on Computerised Systems: Expert Panel Discussion
on Data Integrity and Long-Term Retention in Clinical Trials

How to Craft Effective Policies and Standard Operating Procedures

How to Prepare for an Inspection from a Data Management
Perspective

Panel Discussion: Unlocking the Long-Term Potential of Clinical Data

Clinical Data Inteqgrity

The meaning and impact of Regulation (EU) 536/2014

Requlation EU 536/2014 and its Impact on Clinical Research Clinic

Panel Discussion Recording: TMF Futures 2021, Good Data in the
Age of Digital Transformation

Bear Traps and Honey Pots: Standardising Document Management
Approaches to Real-World Studies

Practical Approaches to Digital Preservation for Life Sciences

Navigating GCP Data Compliance Requirements

Digital Archiving Strategies for GxP Compliance

Quality Means Doing it Right When No-One is Looking

Dealing with Legacy System Problems in GLP

Tortoises. Hares. And a Faster Horse: How to Ensure Successful
Digital Archiving

Cakes. Precipitation. Summer 1978: How Effective Information
Governance Will Prevent Your Records Management “Eton Mess”
Becoming a “Right Royal Mess

Heath Barrowcliff Consulting -Workshops & Training v 2025-09-05

3

www.heath-barrowcliff-consulting.co.uk

Arkivum

HSRAA
Conference

Arkivum

Marcus Evans
Conference

Arkivum

Arkivum

RWR-Regs

Arkivum

Montrium
Conference

HSRAA |
Arkivum

Arkivum

IQPC GCP
Conference

HSRAA
Conference

IQPC GLP
Workshop

DARQA
Conference

HSRAA
Conference

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Panellist

Author | Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Author | Presenter

Panellist

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter


http://www.heath-barrowcliff-consulting.co.uk/
https://arkivum.com/webinar-ema-guidelines-on-computerised-systems-expert-panel-discussion-on-data-integrity-and-long-term-retention-in-clinical-trials/?_gl=1*zjbb1q*_up*MQ..*_ga*MTU4OTQ1ODEwMy4xNjkwNTIyODcy*_ga_CDTFMH4E58*MTY5MDUyMjg3MS4xLjEuMTY5MDUyMjg3My4wLjAuMA..
https://arkivum.com/webinar-ema-guidelines-on-computerised-systems-expert-panel-discussion-on-data-integrity-and-long-term-retention-in-clinical-trials/?_gl=1*zjbb1q*_up*MQ..*_ga*MTU4OTQ1ODEwMy4xNjkwNTIyODcy*_ga_CDTFMH4E58*MTY5MDUyMjg3MS4xLjEuMTY5MDUyMjg3My4wLjAuMA..
https://arkivum.com/webinar-how-to-prepare-for-an-inspection-from-a-data-management-perspective/
https://arkivum.com/webinar-how-to-prepare-for-an-inspection-from-a-data-management-perspective/
https://arkivum.com/unlocking-the-long-term-potential-of-clinical-data/
https://arkivum.com/webinars/webinar-clinical-data-integrity/
https://arkivum.com/webinars/webinar-discussion-the-meaning-and-impact-of-regulation-eu-536-2014/
https://arkivum.com/webinar-tmf-futures-2021-good-data-in-the-age-of-digital-transformation/
https://arkivum.com/webinar-tmf-futures-2021-good-data-in-the-age-of-digital-transformation/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WF3FmgC9Nzw&list=PLWZ4jmEM4n2POstO2GLYgwnx-UadvLl6z&index=11
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WF3FmgC9Nzw&list=PLWZ4jmEM4n2POstO2GLYgwnx-UadvLl6z&index=11
https://arkivum.com/past_webinars/webinar-practical-approaches-to-digital-preservation-for-life-sciences-with-russell-joyce-and-matthew-addis/
https://arkivum.com/past_webinars/webinar-navigating-gcp-data-compliance-requirements-with-russell-joyce/
https://arkivum.com/past_webinars/webinar-navigating-gcp-data-compliance-requirements-with-russell-joyce/

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2014

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

20M

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

Heath Barrowcliff (f(i)r'vi)u|t‘ir‘1§)) Ltd

Shifting Sands & Lunar Landscapes: Understanding the Value of
Metadata

How Many Eggs Makes Six? A Recipe for Effective Information
Governance

Ensuring Inspection Readiness of Trial Master Files

Balancing Benefit and Effort -Understanding the Impact of
Outsourcing

Preserving Evidential Weight for Digital Documents

All Crows are Black ...Aren't They? How to improve Compliance in
the Document Scanning Process

Balancing Business, Regulatory and Legal Retention Drivers for
Records Retention
Effective Strategies for Tracking Archived GxP Materials

Preparing GxP Materials to Ensure their Long-Term Preservation

Effective Integration of eMails into Clinical Trial Master Files

Processes Involved in Electronic Records Electronic Archiving

An Introduction to Records Management

Advantages & Disadvantages of Centralised & Decentralised Filing

ISO-15489: Retention Analysis & Implementation

Ensuring Effective Document Control

ISO-15489 Compliant Classification Systems & their Relevance to

GxP

Practical Solutions to Managing Trial-Related eMails

Heath Barrowcliff Consulting -Workshops & Training v 2025-09-05

www.heath-barrowcliff-consulting.co.uk

RQA
Conference

HSRAA
Conference

DIA Conference

DIA Conference

DIA Conference

HSRAA
Conference

HSRAA
Conference

HSRAA
Conference

HSRAA
Conference

DIA Conference

HSRAA
Conference

HSRAA
Conference

GCP-RMA
Conference

HSRAA
Conference

GCP-RMA
Conference

HSRAA
Conference

GCP-RMA
Conference

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Author | Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Author | Presenter


http://www.heath-barrowcliff-consulting.co.uk/

)
[Heath Barrowcliff Comnsulting Ltd

www.heath-barrowcliff-consulting.co.uk

2009  Commercial Records Storage —Evaluation & Selection GCP-RMA Author | Presenter
Conference
2009  Standard Operating Procedures for GCP Compliant Records HSRAA Author | Presenter
Management Conference
2009  The Challenges of Managing Clinical Trial Master Files HSRAA Co-Author |
Conference Co-Presenter
2008  An Introduction to Clinical Archiving ICR Conference  Author | Presenter

Heath Barrowcliff Consulting -Workshops & Training v 2025-09-05


http://www.heath-barrowcliff-consulting.co.uk/

