

List of Conference & Other Presentations

2023	EMA Guidelines on Computerised Systems: Expert Panel Discussion on Data Integrity and Long-Term Retention in Clinical Trials	Arkivum	Co-Author Co-Presenter
2022	How to Craft Effective Policies and Standard Operating Procedures	HSRAA Conference	Author Presenter
2022	How to Prepare for an Inspection from a Data Management Perspective	Arkivum	Author Presenter
2021	Panel Discussion: Unlocking the Long-Term Potential of Clinical Data	Marcus Evans Conference	Panellist
2021	Clinical Data Integrity	Arkivum	Author Presenter
2021	The meaning and impact of Regulation (EU) 536/2014	Arkivum	Co-Author Co-Presenter
2021	Regulation EU 536/2014 and its Impact on Clinical Research Clinic	RWR-Regs	Author Presenter
2021	Panel Discussion Recording: TMF Futures 2021, Good Data in the Age of Digital Transformation	Arkivum	Panellist
2021	Bear Traps and Honey Pots: Standardising Document Management Approaches to Real-World Studies	Montrium Conference	Co-Author Co-Presenter
2021	Practical Approaches to Digital Preservation for Life Sciences	HSRAA Arkivum	Co-Author Co-Presenter
2020	Navigating GCP Data Compliance Requirements	Arkivum	Author Presenter
2020	Digital Archiving Strategies for GxP Compliance	IQPC GCP Conference	Author Presenter
2020	Quality Means Doing it Right When No-One is Looking	HSRAA Conference	Co-Author Co-Presenter
2019	Dealing with Legacy System Problems in GLP	IQPC GLP Workshop	Co-Author Co-Presenter
2018	Tortoises. Hares. And a Faster Horse: How to Ensure Successful Digital Archiving	DARQA Conference	Author Presenter
2017	Cakes. Precipitation. Summer 1978: How Effective Information Governance Will Prevent Your Records Management "Eton Mess" Becoming a "Right Royal Mess	HSRAA Conference	Author Presenter



www.heath-barrowcliff-consulting.co.uk

2017	Shifting Sands & Lunar Landscapes: Understanding the Value of Metadata	RQA Conference	Author Presenter
2016	How Many Eggs Makes Six? A Recipe for Effective Information Governance	HSRAA Conference	Author Presenter
2016	Ensuring Inspection Readiness of Trial Master Files	DIA Conference	Author Presenter
2016	Balancing Benefit and Effort -Understanding the Impact of Outsourcing	DIA Conference	Author Presenter
2015	Preserving Evidential Weight for Digital Documents	DIA Conference	Author Presenter
2014	All Crows are Black Aren't They? How to improve Compliance in the Document Scanning Process	HSRAA Conference	Author Presenter
2013	Balancing Business, Regulatory and Legal Retention Drivers for Records Retention	HSRAA Conference	Author Presenter
2013	Effective Strategies for Tracking Archived GxP Materials	HSRAA Conference	Co-Author Co-Presenter
2013	Preparing GxP Materials to Ensure their Long-Term Preservation	HSRAA Conference	Co-Author Co-Presenter
2012	Effective Integration of eMails into Clinical Trial Master Files	DIA Conference	Author Presenter
2012	Processes Involved in Electronic Records Electronic Archiving	HSRAA Conference	Author Presenter
2011	An Introduction to Records Management	HSRAA Conference	Author Presenter
2011	Advantages & Disadvantages of Centralised & Decentralised Filing	GCP-RMA Conference	Author Presenter
2011	ISO-15489: Retention Analysis & Implementation	HSRAA Conference	Co-Author Co-Presenter
2011	Ensuring Effective Document Control	GCP-RMA Conference	Author Presenter
2010	ISO-15489 Compliant Classification Systems & their Relevance to GxP	HSRAA Conference	Co-Author Co-Presenter
2010	Practical Solutions to Managing Trial-Related eMails	GCP-RMA Conference	Author Presenter



www.heath-barrowcliff-consulting.co.uk

2009	Commercial Records Storage –Evaluation & Selection	GCP-RMA Conference	Author Presenter
2009	Standard Operating Procedures for GCP Compliant Records Management	HSRAA Conference	Author Presenter
2009	The Challenges of Managing Clinical Trial Master Files	HSRAA Conference	Co-Author Co-Presenter
2008	An Introduction to Clinical Archiving	ICR Conference	Author Presenter